

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 7767/2017,41257/2017,41265/2017, in Criminal Appeal No(s).
1047/2017

KUMAR SAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 7767/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
41257/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 41265/2017)Date : 09-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing
today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAwait original records from the High Court and the trial
court. Reminder be sent.List again on 21st of November, 2017.RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar